Minsterland | Sommer 2024
SC Horstel (2022708)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Westfalenstr. 18, 48477 Horstel

Hallenadresse
WestfalenstraRe 19, 48477 Horstel
T 05459 9597 oder 0172 7228465 tfraass@web.de

Sportwart/in
Fraaf3, Thorsten
T 0172 7228465 tfraass@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Fraaf3, Thorsten
T 0172 7228465 tfraass@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 24.05.2024 16:32 | Seite 1

Herren 50 4er 1 | Minsterlandliga
MF: Kurt Dominik

m 0172/2855794; dominik@dominikplant.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Olbrisch, Heiko

Por, Marko (SLO D)
Gudelj, Dinko (CRO D)
Davis, Colin

Urh, Borut (SLO D)
Liebermann, UIf

Grotholt, Markus

Dominik, Kurt

Kruger, Jens-Peter
Kwiatkowski, Jacek (POL D)
Olesniewicz, Jerzy (POL D)
Machowiak, Rolf
Wisniewski, Artur (POL D)
Vaske, Rene

Licke, Jirgen

Rengers, Karsten
Schirmann, Oliver

Jung, Manfred

Bruns, Thomas

Jung, Wolfgang

21 Ungruh, Ewald
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ID-Nr.

17200921
17103722
17001012
15651207
17450433
17400160
17000232
17400391
17203394
16053842
16994721
16500898
17281579
17103970
16200870
16800543
17356119
15852283
16452949
15452135
16052498

LK
LK5,3
LK5,8
LK5,8
LK7,7
LK7,8
LK7,9
LK10,3
LK11,0
LK11,2
LK13,3
LK13,3
LK13,7
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,4
LK20,9
LK23,5
LK24,2
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

D233/H65
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